
IN THE  
SUPREME COURT OF THE UNITED STATES 

No. _____ 
__________________________________ 

                STRAIGHT PATH IP GROUP, LLC,  
        Petitioner, 

v. 
APPLE, INC., and CISCO SYSTEMS, INC. 

      Respondents. 
__________________________________ 
 
CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

 I, Nathan Lewin, counsel for Straight Path IP Group, LLC, hereby certify 

that on this 29th day of May, 2019, I caused copies of the Application To The Hon. 

Chief Justice John G. Roberts, Jr. For An Extension Of Time Within Which To File A 

Petition For A Writ Of Certiorari to be served by email and first-class mail on the 

following counsel:  

APPLE INC. 
                     Defendant - Appellee 

Catherine Emily Stetson 
Email: cate.stetson@hoganlovells.com 
Clayton Cole James 
Email: clay.james@hoganlovells.com 
Celine Jimenez Crowson, - 
Email: celine.crowson@hoganlovells.com 
Mitchell Reich, - 
Email: mitchell.reich@hoganlovells.com 
Hogan Lovells US LLP 
Firm: 202-637-5600 
Columbia Square 
555 Thirteenth Street NW 
Washington, DC 20004 
 
Srecko Vidmar, Attorney 
Email: lucky.vidmar@hoganlovells.com 
Hogan Lovells US LLP 
1601 Wewatta Street 
Denver, CO 80202 
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 CISCO SYSTEMS, INC. 
                     Defendant - Appellee 

John M. Desmarais 
Email: jdesmarais@desmaraisllp.com 
Steven Marc Balcof 
Email: sbalcof@desmaraisllp.com 
Timothy Q. Li  
Email: tli@desmaraisllp.com  
Jennifer M. Przybylski 
Email: jprzybylski@desmaraisllp.com 
Justin P.D. Wilcox 
Email: jwilcox@desmaraisllp.com 
Desmarais LLP 
230 Park Avenue 
New York, NY 10169 
 

 
       /s/Nathan Lewin 
       ___________________________ 
       Nathan Lewin 
       LEWIN & LEWIN, LLP   
                                        888 17th Street NW, 4th Floor 
       Washington, DC 20006 
       202.828.1000 phone 
       202.828.0909 fax 
       nat@lewinlewin.com 
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